Shoreline City Council Agenda Planner
D=Discussion  A=Action  C=Consent

PH= Public Hearing  QJ=Quasi-judicial


CITY COUNCIL AGENDA PLANNER (09/25/2008)
SUBJECT TO FREQUENT CHANGE.  PLEASE CHECK THE CURRENT AGENDA FOR THE MOST UP-TO-DATE INFORMATION
Agenda Meetings - 305
First Wednesday of every month – 2:00 p.m.
Remaining Wednesdays  – 9:00 a.m.
Future Unscheduled Agenda Items 
· Comcast Franchise

· Discussion of Processing Quasi-judicial Hearing Items
· Economic Development Advisory Committee Annual Report

· Adult Entertainment License Ordinance

· CIP Update

September 29, 2008 – No Meeting, 5th Monday

October 6, 2008

6:30pm (Study Session)



Reports Due Thursday, September 18, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, September 24, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	CleanScapes Update
	
	D
	20 min
	JS/RC

	Discussion of New Format for Study Sessions
	
	D
	20 min
	JU

	Master Plan Criteria Discussion Continued
	
	D
	30 min
	RM

	Informational Briefing on Potential Initiatives
	
	D
	30 min
	SM


October 13, 2008

7:30pm (Business Meeting)


6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Karen Goroski, Suburban Cities
Reports Due Thursday, September 25, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, October 1, 2008  (Parks Conference Room)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Adoption of Ordinance XXX, Amending the 2008 Budget for Operating Funds & Capital Projects
	
	C
	
	DT/PR

	Accept King County Conservation District Grant of $194,460 for the City Hall Project
	
	C
	
	JS/RC

	Solid Waste Municipal Code Revisions
	
	C
	
	RC/FC

	Ronald Wastewater District Richmond Beach Sewer System Transfer
	
	C
	
	FC

	Extend RB Moratorium 
	
	PH/A
	30 min
	SC

	Verizon Cable Franchise
	
	PH
	60 min
	JN

	Presentation of 2009 Budget
	
	D
	30 min
	DT/PR

	
	
	
	
	


October 18 – 24, 2008

Sister City travel to Boryeong, Korea

October 20, 2008

6:30pm (Study Session)



Reports Due Thursday, October 2, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, October 8, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	2009 Budget Discussion
	
	D
	120 min
	DT/PR

	Update on the Storm Water Management Standards Proposed Code Amendments
	
	D
	60 min.
	MR/JS

	
	
	
	
	


October 27, 2008

7:30pm (Business Meeting)


6:00pm Workshop Dinner
Proposed 2009 Legislative Priorities





Town Hall Meeting Prep

Reports Due Thursday, October 9, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, October 15, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Adoption of Verizon Cable Franchise
	
	C
	
	JN

	Property Tax Exemption Contract Approval for Ridgecrest Equities Development
	
	C
	
	JN 

	2009 Budget Discussion and Public Hearing
	
	PH
	90 min
	DT/PR

	Master Plan Adoption
	Ord. 507
	A
	30 min
	RM

	
	
	
	
	


November 3, 2008
6:30pm (Study Session)



Reports Due Thursday, October 16, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, October 22, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	2009 Budget Discussion
	
	D
	90 min
	DT/PR

	Aurora Corridor Project 60% Design and Stormwater Standards for Aurora Phase II
	
	D
	30 min
	KM

	Update for Hamlin Park Improvements
	
	D
	45 min
	DD/TJ

	Green Streets Demonstration Project
	
	D
	20 min
	KM

	
	
	
	
	


November 10, 2008 – Meeting Cancelled

NLC Congress of Cities Conference November 11-15, 2008

Orlando, FL

November 17, 2008

6:30pm (Special Meeting)



Reports Due Thursday, October 30, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, November 5, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Authorize City Manager to Executive a Contract Amendment with SB & Associates for the Balance of Design for the Hamlin Park Improvements
	
	D
	
	DD/TJ

	2009 Budget Discussion and Public Hearing on Property Tax and 2009 Revenues
	
	PH/D
	120 min
	DT/PR

	Transit Plan Update
	
	D
	30 min
	KM/AM

	
	
	
	
	


Wednesday, November 19, 2008

6:30pm City Council Town Hall Visioning Meeting

Fircrest

November 24, 2008

7:30pm (Business Meeting) 


6:00pm Workshop Dinner
Town Hall Meeting Debrief
Reports Due Thursday, November 6, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, November 12, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	Adoption of 2009 Budget and Property Tax Levy
	Ord
	A
	90 min
	DT/PR

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


December 1, 2008

6:30pm (Study Session)



Reports Due Thursday, November 13, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, November 19, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Visioning Input Review
	
	D
	30 min
	JT

	Council Goal #8 Update:  Develop a “Healthy City” Strategy to Ensure the Community’s Access to Needed Human Services
	
	D
	30 min
	JU/RB

	
	
	
	
	


December 8, 2008

7:30pm (Business Meeting)


6:00pm Workshop Dinner (Dinner Meeting Cancelled)
Reports Due Thursday, November 20, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, November 26, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


December 15, 2008

6:30pm (Study Session)



Reports Due Wednesday, November 26, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting December 3, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Visioning Input Review Continued
	
	D
	30 min
	JT

	Off Leash Area Siting Recommendation
	
	D
	20 min
	MC

	
	
	
	
	


December 22, 2008 – Council Holiday Recess

December 29, 2008 – Council Holiday Recess

January 5, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, December 18, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting December 24, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


January 12, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, December 24, 2008

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, December 31, 2008  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	Off Leash Dog Area Siting Approval
	
	C
	
	MC

	Stormwater Code Adoption
	
	C
	
	MR/JS

	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday, January 20, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Wednesday, December 31, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting January 7, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


January 26, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, January 8, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, January 14, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


February 2, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Wednesday, January 15, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting January 21, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


February 9, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, January 22, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, January 28, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday, February 17, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Wednesday, January 29, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting February 4, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


February 18 – 19, 2009

AWC Legislative Conference

Olympia, WA  

February 23, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, February 5, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, February 11, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


March 2, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, February 12, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, February 18, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


March 9, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, February 19, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, February 25, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


March 14 – 18, 2009

NLC Congressional City Conference

Washington, DC

March 16, 2009 – Meeting Cancelled  Due to NLC Conference
March 23, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, March 5, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, March 11, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


March 30, 2009

5th Monday – No Council Meeting

April 6, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, March 19, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, March  25, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


April 13, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, March 26, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, April 1, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


April 20, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, April 26, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, April 8, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


April 27, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, April 9, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, April 15, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


May 4, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, April 16, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, April 22, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


May 11, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, April 23, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, April 29, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


May 18, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, April 30, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, May 6, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Tuesday, May 26, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, May 7, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, May 13, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


June 1, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, May 14, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, May 20, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


June 8, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, May 21, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, May 27, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


June 15, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, May 28, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, June 3, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


June 22, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, June 4, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, June 10, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


June 23-26, 2009

AWC Annual Conference

Spokane, WA  2009

June 29, 2009

5th Monday – No Council Meeting

July 6, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, June 18, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, June 24, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


July 13, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, June 25, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, July 1, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


July 20, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, July 2, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, July 8, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


July 27, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, July 9, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, July 15, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


August 3, 2008 – Regularly Scheduled Council Meeting Cancelled

Council Summer Break

August 10, 2008 – Regularly Scheduled Council Meeting Cancelled

Council Summer Break

August 17, 2009

6:30pm (Study Session)




Reports Due Thursday, July 30, 2008

2:00 p.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, August 5, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


August 24, 2009

7:30pm (Business Meeting)



6:00pm Workshop Dinner

Reports Due Thursday, August 6, 2009

9:00 a.m. Agenda Meeting Wednesday, August 12, 2009  (Room 305)
	Subject
	Leg.
	Type
	Time
	Staff

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


August 31, 2009

5th Monday – No Council Meeting







